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Technical data Tekniske data

DRIVING SUPPORT

Ref. no.: 9600000053, Operating voltage: 9-12V= Art.nr.: 9600000053, Driftsspaending: 9-12V=
9600000201, 9600000201,
9600000200 9600000200
Image sensor: 1/3" CMOS Power consumption: W Billedsensor: 1/3" CMOS Forbrug: W
Pixels: 350000 pixels Operating temperature: -20°Cto+70°C Billedpunkter: 350000 pixel Driftstemperatur: -20°Ctil+70°C
Video standard: PAL Dimensions: see fig. ﬂ Videostandard: PAL Mal: sefig. E
Light sensitivity: 0.5 Lux Weight: approx. 160 g Folsomhed: 0,5 Lux Veegt: ca.160g
Ryggevideokamera
Montageanleitung Monteringsanvisning Monteringsanvisning
Peruutusvideokamera
Technische Daten Tekniska data Asennusohje
Buageokamepa 3agHero Buaa
PerfectView CAM18 PerfectView CAM18 VIHCTPYKUMs NO MOHTaxy
Art.-Nr.: 9600000053, Betriebsspannung: 9-12V= Artikel-nr.: 9600000053, Driftspanning: 9-12V= Kamera cofania
9600000201, 9600000201, Instrukcja montazu
9600000200 9600000200 . .
Bildsensor: 1/3" CMOS Verbrauch: w Bildsensor: 1/3" CMOS Férbrukning: W (N:;/ZZ?:::HEEH
Bildpunkte: 350000 Pixel Betriebstemperatur: -20°Cbis +70°C Bildpunkter: 350000 pixlar Drifttemperatur: -20°Ctill +70°C .
Videostandard: PAL Abmessungen: siche Abb. E Videostandard: PAL Matt: se bild E (N:/ou‘éiq katmera
avod k montazi
Empfindlichkeit: 0,5 Lux Gewicht: ca.160g Kanslighet: 0,5 Lux Vikt: ca. 1609
Tolatékamera
CAM18 Szerelési Gtmutatd
Instructions de montage Monteringsanvisning
Rear View Video Camera
Caractéristiques techniques Tekniske spesifikasjoner Installation Manual
Ruckfahrvideokamera
PerfectView CAM18 PerfectView CAM18 Montageanleitung
Réfeérence : 9600000053, Tension de service : 9-12V= Art.nr.: 9600000053, Driftsspenning: 9-12V= dometic.com Caméra vidéo de recul
9600000201, 9600000201, Instructions de montage
9600000200 9600000200 2 i 3
Coour T - 73 CMOS c o W . - - - Camara de video de marcha atras
apteur d'image : onsommation : Bildesensor: 1/3" CMOS Forbruk: TW Instrucciones de montaje
Pixels : 350000 pixels Température de -20°Ca+70°C Bildepunkter: 350000 piksler Driftstemperatur: —-20°Ctill +70°C ~ P
fonctionnement : i pt pr PALp IV u N - | YOURLOCAL YOUR LOCAL YOUR LOCAL o Camara de marcha-atras
ideostandard: al: se fig. o 5
Standard vidéo : PAL Dimensions : voir fig. B _ _ DEALER SUPPORT SALES OFFICE N Instrucoes de montagem
Falsomhet: 0,5 Lux Vekt: ca.160g ~ . .
Sensibilité : 0,5 Lux Poids : env. 160 g d . / . . P . . p i o Videocamera per la retromarcia
lometic.com/dealer com com/sales-offices “ Indicazioni di montaggio
. el
. X Asennusohje e} Achteruitrijvideocamera
Instrucciones de montaje 2 M idi
. . v ontagehandleiding
Tekniset tiedot 3 .
Datos técnicos A complete list of Dometic companies, which comprise the Dometic Group, can be found in the public filings of: < Bakvideokamera
PerfectView CAM18 DOMETIC GROUP AB * Hemvarnsgatan 15 * SE-17154 Solna * Sweden Monteringsvejledning
PerfectView CAM18 Backningsvideokamera
Tuotenro: 9600000053, Kayttojannite: 9-12V= Monteri 9 .
Art. ne: 9600000053, Tensién de 9-12Ve= 9600000201, onteringsanvisning
9600000201, funcionamiento: 9600000200
i 9600000200 Kuvakenno: 1/3" CMOS Kulutus: 1A%
Sensor de imagen: 1/3" CMOS Consumot W Kuvapisteita: 350000 kuvapistetta | | Kayttolampatia: 20°C-+70°C < .
- - ” S S Navod k montazi
Pixeles: 350000 pixeles Temperatura de -20 °C hasta +70 °C Videostandardi: PAL Mitat: ks.kova A
funcionamiento: oros, - oL P - — 160 Technické udai
Formato de video: PAL Dimensiones: véase la fig. B erryys: 2 X oo nomn 9 echnicke tdaje
Sensibilidad: 0,5 Lux Peso: aprox. 160 g PerfectView CAM18
MHCTpYKUMA N0 MOHTaXy v
_ C.wyr: 9600000053, Provozni napéti: 9-12V=
Instrugoes de montagem TexHUYECKME AaHHbIE 9600000201,
9600000200
Dados técnicos PerfectView CAM18 Obrazovy senzor: 1/3" CMOS Spotieba: W
Apr NG 5600000053, Momonmos Hanpaxerte: 9 12— Pocet obrazovych bod( 350000 pixelt Provozni teplota: -20°Caz+70°C
PerfectView CAM18 — — -
9600000201, Standard videa: PAL Rozméry: viz obr. A
N.oart.: 9600000053, Tenséao de funcionamento: 9-12V= 9600000200 Citlivost: 0,5 luxt Hmotnost: ccal60g
960000(%0]' Dopmuposatens 1/3" CMOS lMoTpebnsemas MOLLHOCTb: 1Bt
- Son000ne SmaGocATHanoe: Szerelési utmutaté
Sensor de imagem: 1/3" CMOS Consumo: W Toyku nsobpaxeHus: 350000 nukcenei Pabouas Temneparypa: -20°Ctill +70°C
Pontos de imagem: 350000 Pixel Temperatura de -20°C-+70°C N . ] . .
9 func;\%namento: BuneocraHaapr: PAL Pasmepsi: sefig. Miiszaki adatok
Padrao de video: PAL Dimensoes ver fig. ﬂ HlyBCTBATENEHOCTS: 0.5k Bec: oK. 160+ Vi
Sensibilidade: 0,5 Lux Peso: aprox. 160 g PerfectView CAM18
Instrukcja montazu Cikkszam: 9600000053, Uzemi fesziiltség: 9-12V=
) L A 9600000201,
Indicazioni di montaggio Dane techniczne 9600000200
s i . Képérzékeld: 1/3" CMOS Fogyasztas: TW
pecifiche tecniche PerfectView CAM18 Képpontok: 350000 pirel Uzemi homérseKiet: 20°Cés+70°C
PerfectView CAM18 Nrwyrobu: 9600000053, Zasilanie: 9-12 V= \(ideoszabvény: PAL Méretek: lasd ﬂ abra
9600000201, Erzékenység: 0,5 lux Témeg: kb.160 g
N.art.: 9600000053, Tensione di esercizio: 9-12V= 9600000200
1
gggggggégo Czujnik obrazu: 1/3" CMQS Zuzycie: 1 »V\/
Sensore i immagine: 173" CMOS Consumo: TW Punkty obrazowe: 350000 piksler Temp.eratura robocza: -20°C .UII +70°C
Punti immagine: 350000 pixel Temperatura di esercizio: -20°Cfino +70°C Standa'\r'd video: PAL Wymiary: sefig. B
Standard video: PAL Dimensioni: vedifig. A Cautose: 0.5Lux Waga: ca.1609
Sensibilita: 0,5 Lux Peso: ca.160g
Néavod na montaz
Montagehandleiding Technické udaje
Technische gegevens PerfectView CAM18
PerfectView CAM18 C. vyrobku: 9600000053, Prevadzkové napatie: 9-12V=
9600000201,
Artikelnr.: 9600000053, Bedrijfsspanning: 9-12V= 9600000200
gg%%%%%%%}) Snimac obrazu: 1/3" CMOS Spotreba: W
Beoldsensor: /3" CMOS Verbruik: W (?brazové Pwky: _ 350000 pixelov Prevadzkova teplota: -20 °C.ai +70°C
Beeldpunten: 350000 pixels Bedrijfstemperatuur: -20°Ctot +70°C Stvar‘1dard video rezimu: PAL Rozmery: pozri obr. I
Videostandaard: PAL Afmetingen: zie afb. n Citlivost: 0.5 lux Hmotnost: ccal6Og
Gevoeligheid: 0,5 Lux Gewicht: ca.160g
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